
track listing : overview :

release date :

catalog # :

available formats :

genre :

box lot quantity :

packaging :

January 19, 2017

JNR240.1

LP 

Metal / Sludge Metal

10 LP 

jacket 

vinyl non-returnable.

L P  U P C :  714 2 7 0 6 917 51  

4:21

5:19

4:38

2:59

5:09

3:47

4:05

5:17

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

O.G.

Focus Pocus

White Piz Azz

Stareadactyl

Easter Romantic

Technically Electrified

Eis Hexe

Off Off Broadway

The year is 2003. The place: Seattle, Washington. In a tiny room packed some really 
nice gear, Jared Warren and Coady Willis recorded the first full-length Big Business 
album, Head For The Shallow.

Both Jared and Coady had previously recorded with Phil Ek, and both really liked 
him as person, as well as his production sensibilities. Phil had made many records at 
AVAST! Studios and was right at home, which made the band feel a lot more 
comfortable. Says Coady, “I remember listening to the rough mixes of the O.G. in 
the van and getting super excited. It was sounding great, just like a real record! I still 
feel proud of this album. It made me feel confident that we could do more.”

VINYL INCLUDES DOWNLOAD

joyful noise recordings
1030 Orange St | Indianapolis, IN 46203
joyfulnoiserecordings.com
info@joyfulnoiserecordings.com

BIG BUSINESS
HEAD FOR THE SHALLOW


