



## **BIG BUSINESS** HEAD FOR THE SHALLOW

<b>RELEASE DATE :</b>	January 19, 2017		
CATALOG # :	JNR240.1		
AVAILABLE FORMATS :	LP	LP UPC: 714270691751	
GENRE :	Metal / Sludge Metal		
BOX LOT QUANTITY :	10 LP		
PACKAGING :	jacket		
VINYL NON-RETURNABLE.			

## OVERVIEW :

The year is 2003. The place: Seattle, Washington. In a tiny room packed some really nice gear, Jared Warren and Coady Willis recorded the first full-length Big Business album, *Head For The Shallow*.

Both Jared and Coady had previously recorded with Phil Ek, and both really liked him as person, as well as his production sensibilities. Phil had made many records at AVAST! Studios and was right at home, which made the band feel a lot more comfortable. Says Coady, "I remember listening to the rough mixes of the O.G. in the van and getting super excited. It was sounding great, just like a real record! I still feel proud of this album. It made me feel confident that we could do more."

TRACK LISTING :		
1	O.G.	4:21
2	Focus Pocus	5:19
3	White Piz Azz	4:38
4	Stareadactyl	2:59
5	Easter Romantic	5:09
6	Technically Electrified	3:47
7	Eis Hexe	4:05
8	Off Off Broadway	5:17

VINYL INCLUDES DOWNLOAD

## JOYFUL NOISE RECORDINGS

1030 Orange St | Indianapolis, IN 46203 JOYFULNOISERECORDINGS.COM info@joyfulnoiserecordings.com